3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2022-10-18
16:30:24

2 2022-10-18
16:30:24

3 2022-10-18
16:30:24

BITCOIN
1CzjjjSM5s8CrBz9rgyBglQE2bBQT7DQ8w

0.08650976 BTC &
5,447.84 USD

0.08650976 BTC &
5,447.84 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

5a19f773128bdeal8bhle35 - 0.00098222 BTC &

dlb5flaf7ae701d23f82bd 19.06 USD

a4c076e52a30c8622dd5

5a19f773128bdeal8b1e35 - 0.00098228 BTC&
d1b5flaf7ae701d23f82bd 19.06 USD
a4c076e52a30c8622dd5

5a19f773128bdeal8b1e35 - 0.00098228 BTC &
d1b5flaf7ae701d23f82bd 19.06 USD
a4c076e52a30c8622dd5
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1CzjjjSM5s8CrBz9rgyBq1QE2bBQT7DQ8w
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5a19f773128bdea18b1e35d1b5f1af7ae701d23f82bda4c076e52a30c8622dd5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5a19f773128bdea18b1e35d1b5f1af7ae701d23f82bda4c076e52a30c8622dd5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5a19f773128bdea18b1e35d1b5f1af7ae701d23f82bda4c076e52a30c8622dd5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5a19f773128bdea18b1e35d1b5f1af7ae701d23f82bda4c076e52a30c8622dd5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5a19f773128bdea18b1e35d1b5f1af7ae701d23f82bda4c076e52a30c8622dd5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5a19f773128bdea18b1e35d1b5f1af7ae701d23f82bda4c076e52a30c8622dd5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5a19f773128bdea18b1e35d1b5f1af7ae701d23f82bda4c076e52a30c8622dd5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5a19f773128bdea18b1e35d1b5f1af7ae701d23f82bda4c076e52a30c8622dd5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5a19f773128bdea18b1e35d1b5f1af7ae701d23f82bda4c076e52a30c8622dd5
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11

12

Date & time

2022-10-18
16:30:24

2022-10-18
16:30:24

2022-10-18
16:30:24

2019-05-10
10:49:39

2018-09-07
09:40:50

2018-07-06
09:34:31

2018-06-01
11:24:46

2018-04-06
13:05:04

2018-03-02
09:28:12

Transaction Id

0al19f773128bdeal8hblelds

dib5flaf7ae701d23f82bd

a4c076e52a30c8622dds

5al9f773128bdeal8ble3s

d1lb5flaf7ae701d23f82bd

a4c076e52a30c8622dd5

5a19f773128hdeal8hle35

dlb5flaf7ae701d23f82bd

a4c076e52a30c8622dd5

5343521d3751c2f37b7984

d4fc0498d818b010598e3a

0521c4bfbdfca817d6lb

705b7f55ce74ce4cc7d760

c463h83c2ccc743ff47c85

2c8caa?e4hb10e2d8f763

b93cOeelBe43cc89591afd

345c34ec4aa7229f6b5278

85e49f6390a9d7550ae8

aedald4cdf23dféelbh85d8

6371744c7bc5800e8a5553

e7127ee8cea2cd984818

8496b97224ac168fd69b34

91f4aea4538f3c23f22151

dd460babbb516a3425d7

88f007a9154463c1753bbe

€c229e52chbb1ed879257d25

894698dbS5b33b1b0B8hd3

Amount

0.00147342
28.59 USD

0.00098228
19.06 USD

0.00107191
20.80 USD

(o]

.00098222

o

.00098228

(o]

.00098228

(o]

.00147342

o

.00098228

(o]

.00107191

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5a19f773128bdea18b1e35d1b5f1af7ae701d23f82bda4c076e52a30c8622dd5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5a19f773128bdea18b1e35d1b5f1af7ae701d23f82bda4c076e52a30c8622dd5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5a19f773128bdea18b1e35d1b5f1af7ae701d23f82bda4c076e52a30c8622dd5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5a19f773128bdea18b1e35d1b5f1af7ae701d23f82bda4c076e52a30c8622dd5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5a19f773128bdea18b1e35d1b5f1af7ae701d23f82bda4c076e52a30c8622dd5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5a19f773128bdea18b1e35d1b5f1af7ae701d23f82bda4c076e52a30c8622dd5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5a19f773128bdea18b1e35d1b5f1af7ae701d23f82bda4c076e52a30c8622dd5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5a19f773128bdea18b1e35d1b5f1af7ae701d23f82bda4c076e52a30c8622dd5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5a19f773128bdea18b1e35d1b5f1af7ae701d23f82bda4c076e52a30c8622dd5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5343521d3751c2f37b7984d4fc0498d818b010598e3a0521c4bfbdfca817d61b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5343521d3751c2f37b7984d4fc0498d818b010598e3a0521c4bfbdfca817d61b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5343521d3751c2f37b7984d4fc0498d818b010598e3a0521c4bfbdfca817d61b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/705b7f55ce74ce4cc7d760c463b83c2ccc743ff47c852c8caa9e4b10e2d8f763
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/705b7f55ce74ce4cc7d760c463b83c2ccc743ff47c852c8caa9e4b10e2d8f763
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/705b7f55ce74ce4cc7d760c463b83c2ccc743ff47c852c8caa9e4b10e2d8f763
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b93c0ee00e43cc89591afd345c34ec4aa7229f6b527885e49f6390a9d7550ae8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b93c0ee00e43cc89591afd345c34ec4aa7229f6b527885e49f6390a9d7550ae8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b93c0ee00e43cc89591afd345c34ec4aa7229f6b527885e49f6390a9d7550ae8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ae3a34cdf23df6e16b85d86371744c7bc5800e8a5553e7127ee8cea2cd984818
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ae3a34cdf23df6e16b85d86371744c7bc5800e8a5553e7127ee8cea2cd984818
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ae3a34cdf23df6e16b85d86371744c7bc5800e8a5553e7127ee8cea2cd984818
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8496b97224ac168fd69b3491f4aea4538f3c23f22f51dd460babbb516a3425d7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8496b97224ac168fd69b3491f4aea4538f3c23f22f51dd460babbb516a3425d7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8496b97224ac168fd69b3491f4aea4538f3c23f22f51dd460babbb516a3425d7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/88f007a9154463c1753bbec229e52cbb1ed879257d25894698db5b33b1b08bd3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/88f007a9154463c1753bbec229e52cbb1ed879257d25894698db5b33b1b08bd3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/88f007a9154463c1753bbec229e52cbb1ed879257d25894698db5b33b1b08bd3
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2018-02-27
11:02:19

2018-02-27
10:48:33

2018-02-24
09:13:41

2018-02-22
11:56:16

2018-01-29
08:02:33

2018-01-28
10:03:40

2018-01-14
15:50:53

2018-01-14
13:09:01

2018-01-13
09:38:51

Transaction Id

1f1bel013b0b%65dclcecs

de7745fc23233da3h938e2

fh693c9cbe9144784566

28e42b3f254cf3bc265e7f

4a619f8039beb477ee28ct

e6fb243425b56a3984ff

f094d33cce44c5800486f0

ea27a5ec458ad66bfbedb3

32fc9400175e040fd5a?

00c6fb9f234d5d5a2dcc?5

€94a98d38a3256cd%4aa’7¢c

3bad4b54d63098eéb6dcf2d

c0a277beda36b1972b5f5d

828e4a95e6bh5524e99fdb7

4a5f55c507fb21e68778

812122625cedbc078h669a

8d6had371f26d034fb4bf09

ed03f53e7ac69d3b0248

fS5h4a3d1b%a306348d56e8

840abb5ef8f83c7564f7f5

a4d2315498325b5d3012

755aefeSh64fb7c7b5f8e2

0e78d39868e35cabl123cca

€96aal11211c9eeal7blOf

77db8118c0Bbh4240alccab

48c46c5a9013f8d048b2ac

76582a463b9415143e98

Amount

0.00281904

0.00281904

0.01240691

0.01240691

0.01509195

0.01509195

0.01098662

0.01098662

0.00599559

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1f1be1013b0b965dc1cec8de7745fc23233da3b938e2fb693c9cbe9144784566
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1f1be1013b0b965dc1cec8de7745fc23233da3b938e2fb693c9cbe9144784566
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1f1be1013b0b965dc1cec8de7745fc23233da3b938e2fb693c9cbe9144784566
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/28e42b3f254cf3bc265e7f4a619f8039be6477ee28cfe6fb243425b56a3984ff
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/28e42b3f254cf3bc265e7f4a619f8039be6477ee28cfe6fb243425b56a3984ff
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/28e42b3f254cf3bc265e7f4a619f8039be6477ee28cfe6fb243425b56a3984ff
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f094d33cce44c5800486f0ea27a5ec458ad66bfbed6332fc9400175e040fd5a9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f094d33cce44c5800486f0ea27a5ec458ad66bfbed6332fc9400175e040fd5a9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f094d33cce44c5800486f0ea27a5ec458ad66bfbed6332fc9400175e040fd5a9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/00c6fb9f234d5d5a2dcc75e94a98d38a3256cd94aa7c3ba4b54d63098e6dcf2d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/00c6fb9f234d5d5a2dcc75e94a98d38a3256cd94aa7c3ba4b54d63098e6dcf2d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/00c6fb9f234d5d5a2dcc75e94a98d38a3256cd94aa7c3ba4b54d63098e6dcf2d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c0a277beda36b1972b5f5d828e4a95e6b5524e99fdb74a5f55c507fb21e68778
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c0a277beda36b1972b5f5d828e4a95e6b5524e99fdb74a5f55c507fb21e68778
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c0a277beda36b1972b5f5d828e4a95e6b5524e99fdb74a5f55c507fb21e68778
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8f2122625cedbc078b669a8d6ba371f26d034fb4bf09ed03f53e7ac69d3b0248
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8f2122625cedbc078b669a8d6ba371f26d034fb4bf09ed03f53e7ac69d3b0248
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8f2122625cedbc078b669a8d6ba371f26d034fb4bf09ed03f53e7ac69d3b0248
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f5b4a3d1b9a306348d56e8840abb5ef8f83c7564f7f5a4d23f5498325b5d3012
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f5b4a3d1b9a306348d56e8840abb5ef8f83c7564f7f5a4d23f5498325b5d3012
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f5b4a3d1b9a306348d56e8840abb5ef8f83c7564f7f5a4d23f5498325b5d3012
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/755aefe5b64fb7c7b5f8e20e78d39868e35ca6123ccae96aa11211c9eea07b0f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/755aefe5b64fb7c7b5f8e20e78d39868e35ca6123ccae96aa11211c9eea07b0f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/755aefe5b64fb7c7b5f8e20e78d39868e35ca6123ccae96aa11211c9eea07b0f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/77db8118c00b4240a1ccab48c46c5a9013f8d048b2ac76582a463b9415143e98
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/77db8118c00b4240a1ccab48c46c5a9013f8d048b2ac76582a463b9415143e98
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/77db8118c00b4240a1ccab48c46c5a9013f8d048b2ac76582a463b9415143e98

22

23

24

25

26

Date & time

2018-01-11
16:44:35

2017-11-18
21:15:41

2017-11-17
11:40:39

2017-07-06
17:33:25

2017-07-06
17:25:00

Transaction Id

c6290145abbeb87c326dca

6d132af4c2af9375458769

c6f90f903083af06dccl

997c02997ef8elcflc3sef

026b330a39723798fb5a%7

6102deba4921d2blelaf

344f4d43464dca8d903d19

7a75bc4dbd2cc52966963e

2dbdab82a4h67aea4f8f

Oeaeb84845fca3d57c2fhba

e7c0e5257b1485ab153866

3dabbedc4e5c9bhb64fdbe

0d26761873fa73e404456¢C

9e367b44ed0e840fd11104

Oecb63b135falaelb078e

Amount

+

+

+

0.00599559

0.01384960

0.01384960

0.01888566

0.01888566

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c6290145ab6e687c326dca6d132af4c2af9375458769c6f90f903083af06dcc1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c6290145ab6e687c326dca6d132af4c2af9375458769c6f90f903083af06dcc1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c6290145ab6e687c326dca6d132af4c2af9375458769c6f90f903083af06dcc1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/997c02997ef8e1cf1c35ef026b330a39723798fb5a976102deba4921d2b1e0af
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/997c02997ef8e1cf1c35ef026b330a39723798fb5a976102deba4921d2b1e0af
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/997c02997ef8e1cf1c35ef026b330a39723798fb5a976102deba4921d2b1e0af
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/344f4d43464dca8d903d197a75bc4dbd2cc52966963e2dbdab82a4b67aea4f8f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/344f4d43464dca8d903d197a75bc4dbd2cc52966963e2dbdab82a4b67aea4f8f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/344f4d43464dca8d903d197a75bc4dbd2cc52966963e2dbdab82a4b67aea4f8f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0eae684845fca357c2fbbae7c0e5257b1485ab1538663dabbedc4e5c9b64fdbe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0eae684845fca357c2fbbae7c0e5257b1485ab1538663dabbedc4e5c9b64fdbe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0eae684845fca357c2fbbae7c0e5257b1485ab1538663dabbedc4e5c9b64fdbe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5d26761873fa73e404456c9e367b44ed0e840fd111040ec63b135fa1ae1b078e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5d26761873fa73e404456c9e367b44ed0e840fd111040ec63b135fa1ae1b078e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5d26761873fa73e404456c9e367b44ed0e840fd111040ec63b135fa1ae1b078e

